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F= 720
POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  PUNTI PUNTI
PETT CODICE ~ COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA' FINALE GARA TAB
F1
1 14 BOLOGNINI Diana SQUADRAT1 34.88
2 54 CARETTI Lucia SQUADRA2 35.43
3 9 SERDOZ Roberta SQUADRA3 49.70
4 50 CALICETI Chiara SQUADRA15 49.76
5 10 MAZEO Roberta SQUADRAS8 50.01
6 63 TASSARA Olivia SQUADRA9 51.66
7 2 PERNA Laura SQUADRA9 54.44
8 61 MICHELETTI Camilla SQUADRAT1 55.94
9 7 BIANCHI Federica SQUADRA12 57.47
10 51 FABRIZI Romana SQUADRA7 57.97
11 52 SARLO Karen 1'07.80
ISCRITTI ... 16
NON PARTITI 5
12 MOTTA Gisella
53 FIORANI M. Grazia
55 CAROSI Amalia SQUADRA10
56 CARLI Alessandra
62 RIZZINI  Marianna
NON ARRIVATI 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
F 2
1 11 GOIO Barbara SQUADRA14 48.19
2 40 CHIRI Francesca SQUADRA14 54.06
3 4 CHIODA M. Luisa SQUADRAT11 55.71
4 3 FICHERA Paola SQUADRA10 57.31
5 5 CELOT Roberta SQUADRA7 1'03.63
ISCRITTI ... 17
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POS NUM
PETT  CODICE

NON PARTITI

NUM

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

0N O~ WN =

41
48

26
24
28
21
110
112
109
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ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

114
115

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

0N O~ WN =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

29
27
22
25
82
88
95
19
31
20
90
100
85
83
32
96
89
80

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

10

DAL PONTE Anna
ZANDONAI Maxia
LEONZI Gabriella
SAVONE Fausta

DE GIULI Marzia
SUHADOLC Ivana
BONETTI Monica
PAOLINI Alessandra
BERTELLI Floriana
CORVI Maria

0
2

GIOVAGNOLI Vanessa
LUZZATO FEGIZ Alice

SAULE Andrea
BENVENUTI Daniele
ORSINI lacopo

MARINO Francesco
SIGNORE Adalberto

TITO Claudio

PIRRI ARDIZZONE Vasco
CARUGATI Andrea

10
2

SIGNORE Adalberto.
CESARI Lanberto

0
0

M 2

BRECCIAROLI Luigi
VAINI Guido
BRUNO Giovanni
SENSINI Mario
CORVI Alessandro
DE FRANCESCHI Stefano
FRE' Giancarlo
DELLA VALLE Mauro
DA RIN Roberto
PRANDI Andrea
MICALLI Roberto
MENICHINI Stefano
BERTINI Carlo
SISTO Alberto
CONTESSA Matteo
SOMMELLA Roberto
GENTILI Alberto
CAVIGLIA Stefano
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SOCIETA’

SQUADRA13

SQUADRA5

SQUADRA4
SQUADRA2

SQUADRA7
SQUADRAG6
SQUADRA2
SQUADRA2
SQUADRAS3
SQUADRA1
SQUADRA4
SQUADRA5

SQUADRA9
SQUADRAS8
SQUADRAS
SQUADRA5

SQUADRA12
SQUADRA13
SQUADRA13
SQUADRA15
SQUADRA4
SQUADRA12
SQUADRA7
SQUADRA14
SQUADRA5
SQUADRAG6
SQUADRA9
SQUADRA12
SQUADRAG6

TEMPO

FINALE

PORTA N.
PORTA N.

36.74
43.58
45.79
50.43
52.04
52.14
57.15
58.20

40.46
40.87
41.16
44.00
44.36
45.04
45.17
45.38
46.73
47.49
48.42
49.26
51.03
51.35
52.38
53.01
53.15
54.33

12
12

PUNTI

TAB
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POS NUM  NUM

PETT  CODICE

19 97

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

81
84
87
93
98
99
101
102
103

NON ARRIVATI

23
91

SQUALIFICATI

79
16
67
70
71

(6, I SRSV RN \C I

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

17
18
66
68
72
75
77

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

BARENGHI Riccardo

30

9

SPAMPANI Massimo
LUNA Francesco
ALAIMO Gio'
GALASSI Luciano
CIFONI Luca
TANCREDI Luciano
SACCHETTONI Carlo
CUSTODERO Alberto
MANNONI Maurizio

2

CAVALIERE Dario
MARRONI Stefano

0

DRAGOSEI Fabrizio
SILVESTRINI  Titti
MONTI Gianfranco
NIZZERO Giovanni
BAZZIGALUPI Gianfranco

12

7

SITTON Franco
GIUSTINIANI  Corrado
GAWRONSKY Jas
MASCINI Massimo
FENINI Renato

FABI Gianfranco
PILO Massimo

0

0
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ANNO COM

M3

COD.

SOCIETA’

SQUADRA8

SQUADRA13

SQUADRA10

SQUADRAI11

SQUADRA4

SQUADRAT11
SQUADRA14
SQUADRA1

SQUADRAI11
SQUADRA15

SQUADRA15

TEMPO
FINALE

56.32

45.66
50.99
57.20
57.92
1'01.03

PUNTI

TAB
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